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obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ABM INDUSTRIES INC /DE/ [ ABM ] (Check all applicable)
MANDLES MARTINN H X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)
160 PACIFIC AVENUE 04/05/2007
SUITE 222
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street)
SAN X Form filed by One Reporting Person
FRANCISCO 94111 Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Tile of Security (st 2 Trnsaction | 2D00m0d (3 on | ot Acouimd Wor {8 Amountor | owngrsp | 7. Naur

(Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(Month/Day/Year) | 8) g:v:::ezouowing (1) (Instr. 4) fi)r\‘usr:sr:)hip

Code |V | Amount ES; °r | Price z:las':fla;ggg(j))

Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 3,800 D | $26.42 163,071 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 3,500 D | $26.43 159,571 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 2,900 D | $26.44 156,671 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 16,200 D | $26.45 140,471 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 28,100 D | $26.46 112,371 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 40,500 D | $26.47 71,871 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 1,200 D | $26.48 70,671 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 2,100 D | $26.49 68,571 D
Common STock 04/05/2007 S 500 D $26.5 68,071 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 100 D | $26.51 67,971 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 200 D | $26.52 67,771 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 300 D | $26.53 67,471 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 400 D | $26.54 67,071 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 10,200 D | $2655 56,871 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 700 D $26.6 56,171 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 700 D $26.61 55,471 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 400 D | $26.62 55,071 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 500 D | $26.63 54,571 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 400 D | $26.64 54,171 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 300 D | $26.65 53,871 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 100 D | $26.66 53,771 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 200 D $26.67 53,571 D
Common Stock 04/05/2007 S 267 D | $26.68 53,3040 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of | 2.
Derivative | Conversion
Security or Exercise
(Instr. 3) Price of
Derivative
Security

3. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10.
Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership
if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form:
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D)
Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect
(A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3, 4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)

11. Nature

of Indirect

Beneficial

Ownership
(Instr. 4)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001198644
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000771497

Tdble Il - Derivative jecurities thl. ired, Disposed of,lI)r Be @mﬂlly Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, warrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequitities)

1. Title of || 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed Qode | V FANuMBYr | ExBatisEbErc iﬂhrb and | TitTétle|aBklares 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
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Remarksl:Security | | | | (A) or | | Security (Instr. 3 | | Following | () (Instr. 4)
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of (D) ! . ! Trap- === |

(Instr. 3, 4 s/ Martinn H. Mandles (Ins04/09/2007

and 5) ** $ignature of Reporting Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eacl class of securities| benefidially oyned directly for indirectly. Amount
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Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




